Ticket No. Name

Gemma Roberts

0 N o o N e

l1a€™ve Fucking Won
Callum Edwards
Jade Thornton
Callum Edwards
Rachael Hickman
Theresa Robinson
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Rebecca Keightley
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Callum Edwards
1&€™ve Fucking Won
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Elaine Glasby
Natalie Langford
Annemarie Marklew
Lou Fielding
Nathan Connor
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Laura Holmes
Hill Katie
Hill Katie
Nicola Smith
Chris James
Kim Lonergan
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Jessica Smith
Annemarie Marklew
Rebecca Burbidge
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Lisa Clare

1&€™ve Fucking Won

50
51
52
53
55
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
67
68
76
77
79
81
83
84
85
86
87
89
92
93
94
95
99
101
102
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

Donna Arnold
Hill Katie
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Donna Arnold
Ia€™ve Fucking Won
Charliejane
Nicola Smith
Margaret Fox
Terri Skeldon
Demi Warden
Donna Bennington
Katie Gardner
Callum Edwards
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Nicole Steventon
Nathan Connor
Miranda Cavell
Rosemary Smith
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Nathan Connor
Margaret Rose
Charliejane
Ia€™ve Fucking Won
Rosemary Smith
Natalie Langford
Daniel Wheeler
Sam Deakin
Hayley Jones
Hill Katie
Annemarie Marklew
Natalie Langford
Nicola Smith

105
106
107
110
111
112
115
116
117
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
131
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148

1&€™ve Fucking Won
Jessica Smith
Lou Fielding
Kim Lonergan
Andrew Wass
Charliejane
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Nathan Connor
Natalie Langford
Nathan Connor
Hill Katie
Tom Round
Nathan Connor
Donna Arnold
Emma Pearson
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Mia Ferguson
Fallon Hickman
Emma Pearson
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Nicola Smith
Mia Ferguson
Kevin Partridge
Charliejane
Joanne Bodman
Natalie Langford
Kerry Evans
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Nicola Smith
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Jessica Smith

Megan Painter

Total: 487

Draw: February 24, 2025 9:15 pm
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149
151
153
155
156
157
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
174
176
177
178
181
182
183
184
186
190
192
193
197
199

John Dutton
Toni Wooldridge
Callum Edwards
Keeley Holmes
Charl Chapman

1a€™ve Fucking Won
Margaret Coles

Donna Arnold

Lisa Williams

Mia Ferguson

Soraya Hemmings
Donna Arnold
Toni Reed
John Dutton
Adam Flavell
Miranda Cavell
Callum Edwards

Mia Ferguson
Callum Edwards
Keeley Holmes

Nicola Smith
Natalie Broome
Steph Simpson

Nicola Smith
Charlie Kitteridge

Tara Young

I&€™ve Fucking Won
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Natalie Langford
1&€™ve Fucking Won
I&€™ve Fucking Won

Rebecca Burbidge

201
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
215
216
218
221
222
223
225
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
235
237
238
239
240
242
244
246
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Samantha Ordway
Tracy Till
Nathan Connor
Rachael Hickman
Kim Boyd
Quita Aspbury
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Nicole Steventon
Margaret Fox
Donna Bennington
I&€™ve Fucking Won
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Callum Edwards
Kerry Clarke
Natalie Langford
Donna Bennington
Sereece CIiff
Hill Katie
Nikki Southall
Nikki Southall
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Charliejane
Natalie Langford
Fai Parkes
Nicola Smith
Jessica Smith
Nicola Smith
Sam Deakin
Sam Deakin
Nicola Smith
Rachael Hickman

Charliejane

247
248
249
252
253
254
255
257
258
260
261
262
263
264
266
267
268
269
270
272
273
274
276
278
279
280
282
283
284
286
288
289

1&€™ve Fucking Won
l1a€™ve Fucking Won
Quita Aspbury
Elaine Glasby
Keeley Holmes
Nicola Smith
Kirsty Greensill
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Asy Rehman
Keeley Holmes
Hill Katie
Margaret Fox
Nicola Smith
Rosemary Smith
Samantha Ordway
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Nathan Connor
Mandy Onions
Richard Clark
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Judi Paskin
Charliejane
1a€™ve Fucking Won
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Terri Skeldon
1a€™ve Fucking Won
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Miranda Cavell
Soraya Hemmings
Margaret Fox
Rachael Hickman

1&€™ve Fucking Won

Total: 487

Draw: February 24, 2025 9:15 pm
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290 Sereece Cliff 337 Kim Lonergan 380 Nicola Smith

292 Nathan Connor 338 l1a€™ve Fucking Won 381 Margaret Coles
293 Donna Bennington 339 Samantha Rigby 382 Annemarie Marklew
294 1&€™ve Fucking Won 340 Callum Edwards 383 1&€™ve Fucking Won
295 Ia€™ve Fucking Won 341 Ia€™ve Fucking Won 385 1a€™ve Fucking Won
297 1a€™ve Fucking Won 342 Terri Skeldon 386 Donna Bennington
298 Sam Deakin 344 Callum Edwards 388 Charliejane

300 Paige Rose 345 1a€™ve Fucking Won 389 Nicola Smith
301 Karen Wells 346 Callum Edwards 392 Daniel Dabbs
302 1&€™ve Fucking Won 347 Emma Pearson 394 Tom Round

303 Callum Edwards 348 Elle-mae Partridge 396 Nathan Connor
304 Ryan Astley 349 Annemarie Marklew 400 1&€™ve Fucking Won
305 Annemarie Marklew 351 Kirsty Greensill 401 Terri Skeldon
307 Sam Deakin 353 Nicola Smith 403 Kerry Aspinall
308 Lou Fielding 354 Mia Ferguson 406 I&€™ve Fucking Won
309 Tom Round 357 Callum Edwards 407 Natalie Langford
312 1&€™ve Fucking Won 360 Chris James 408 Kerry Clarke

315 Sam Deakin 361 Gemma Roberts 409 Keeley Holmes
318 Samantha Ordway 362 I&€™ve Fucking Won 410 Annemarie Marklew
321 Margaret Fox 363 Kelly Latham 411 Charliejane

322 Sereece Cliff 364 1a€™ve Fucking Won 412 Nicola Smith

323 Jade Thornton 366 Keeley Holmes 413 Rebecca Burbidge
324 Lauren Potter 367 Nicola Smith 414 Jackie Walters
326 Mia Ferguson 368 Donna Bennington 419 Charliejane

327 Nathan Connor 369 Sophie Jw 420 Laura Holmes
328 Miranda Cavell 370 Charliejane 421 Asy Rehman
329 I&€™ve Fucking Won 371 Abbie Nicholls 423 Callum Edwards
330 Sam Deakin 372 Nicola Smith 424 Donna Arnold
332 Nathan Connor 374 Rebecca Burbidge 425 Charliejane

334 Sarah Gill 376 Kelly Latham 426 1&€™ve Fucking Won
335 Danny Hunt 378 I&€™ve Fucking Won 427 Margaret Fox
336 Terri Skeldon 379 Terri Skeldon 428 Samantha Ordway

Total: 487 e« Draw: February 24, 2025 9:15 pm Page 3 of 6
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429
431
432
434
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
449
453
456
460
461
462
465
467
468
469
471
473
474
475
476
477

Samantha Kelly
Annemarie Marklew
Donna Rafferty
Saphire Blake
Mia Ferguson
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Mia Ferguson
Terri Skeldon
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Rachael Hickman
Sophie Whelan
Fallon Hickman
Fallon Hickman
Paige Rose
Jessica Smith
Asy Rehman
Terri Skeldon
Charliejane
Elaine Glasby
Charlotte Collins
Terri Skeldon
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Rachael Hickman
Lea Chater
Emma Pearson
Jessica Smith
Callum Edwards
Donna Bennington
Natalie Tyson
Jessica Smith
I&€™ve Fucking Won

Rachael Hickman

478
484
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
497
498
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
512
513
515
517
520
521
523
524
526

Ticket No. Name

Keeley Holmes
Samantha Abraham
Lou Fielding
Donna Bennington
Nicola Smith
Sam Deakin
I&€™ve Fucking Won
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Rebecca Burbidge
Nicola Smith
Kerry Aspinall
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Miranda Cavell
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Keeley Holmes
Margaret Fox
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Natalie Langford
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Reece Williams
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Meg Billingham
Nathan Connor
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Asy Rehman
Annemarie Marklew
Kim Lonergan
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Maria Burbridge
Nicola Smith
Callum Edwards

1&€™ve Fucking Won

529
530
532
533
534
535
537
539
540
541
542
543
547
548
549
551
554
555
556
557
558
561
562
563
564
568
570
572
573
574
576
578

Ticket No. Name

Jessica Smith
Kerry Clarke
Mandy Onions
Charliejane
Rosemary Smith
Terri Wilkinson
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Charliejane
Nicola Smith
Mia Ferguson
Nicola Bell
Sonya Hendy
Keeley Holmes
Rebecca Burbidge
Samantha Ordway
Callum Edwards
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Nicola Smith
Daniel Wheeler
Rachael Hickman
Mia Ferguson
Annemarie Marklew
Margaret Fox
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Lisa Clare
Donna Arnold
Miranda Cavell
Nicola Smith
Nicola Smith
Miranda Cavell
Billie Jae Gardner

1&€™ve Fucking Won

Total: 487

Draw: February 24, 2025 9:15 pm
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580
581
582
583
586
587
588
5901
592
593
595
597
598
599
600
602
603
604
606
607
608
609
610
611
614
616
618
619
621
622
627
629

Saphire Blake
Elaine Glasby
Saphire Blake
Sam Deakin
Cherelle Thornton
Jackie Walters
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Sereece Cliff
Sereece Cliff
1&€™ve Fucking Won
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Sam Deakin
Donna Arnold
Nicola Smith
Britney Love
Tom Round
Kerry Evans
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Sammiejo Aspbury
Sonya Hendy
Terri Skeldon
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Jessica Smith
Donna Bennington
I&€™ve Fucking Won
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Marie Hunt
Fallon Hickman
Natalie Tyson
Sereece Cliff
I&€™ve Fucking Won

Charliejane

631
632
634
635
637
638
639
641
642
643
647
649
650
651
653
654
656
658
660
662
663
665
667
669
670
671
672
675
677
679
680
682
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Rachael Hickman
Quita Aspbury
Jordan Jones
Nathan Connor
Kelly Latham
Miranda Cavell
Katie Gardner

Charliejane
Jessica Smith
Charliejane
Katie Gardner
1&€™ve Fucking Won

Rebecca Burbidge

Rebecca Burbidge

Hill Katie
Joanne Bodman
Nicola Smith
Chelsea Wood
I&€™ve Fucking Won

Donna Bennington

1a€™ve Fucking Won
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Ia€™ve Fucking Won
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Hill Katie
Neil Hollington
Tom Round

Cheryl Holloway

Charlie Kitteridge
1&€™ve Fucking Won
I&€™ve Fucking Won

Rachael Hickman

683
684
688
690
692
694
696
697
699
701
702
706
709
710
713
714
715
718
719
721
722
723
724
727
728
729
730
732
734
735
736
737

Hill Katie
Elle-mae Partridge
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Charliejane
Miranda Cavell
Callum Edwards
Lou Fielding
Margaret Fox
I&€™ve Fucking Won
1&€™ve Fucking Won
Keeley Holmes
Tina Guy
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Donna Arnold
Callum Edwards
Kerry Aspinall
Nicola Smith
Rebecca Burbidge
Rachael Hickman
Meg Billingham
Nicola Smith
Nathan Connor
Steph Simpson
1a€™ve Fucking Won
Nicola Smith
Toni Wooldridge
I&€™ve Fucking Won
Miranda Cavell
Charliejane
Margaret Coles
Kazza Meegan

1&€™ve Fucking Won

Total: 487

Draw: February 24, 2025 9:15 pm
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740 Callum Edwards
742 1a€™ve Fucking Won
744 1a€™ve Fucking Won
746 1&€™ve Fucking Won
748 Rebecca Burbidge
749 Elaine Glasby
750 Donna Arnold

Total: 487 e« Draw: February 24, 2025 9:15 pm Page 6 of 6




